
Business User Email Address Phone Number

noida 28

noida, ID 4542

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Hard Rock Sawing & Drilling 
Specialist (715) 799-3823

Dodge Reports

(858) 490-8800

(413) 376-7032

(608) 244-5163

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 257-2141

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Brickline Inc. Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.com

(920) 348-5100

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.com

(115) 845-7458

Contract 8614

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

IMS

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us

Brian 
Mendonsa brianmendosa80@gmail.comABCL LTD

Dodge Data and Analytics

(502) 882-2808

Amy Harper

Davina Jacobs

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

(323) 300-8692

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

Larry 
Dvoratchek hardrock@genevaonline.com

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

7/8/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8614

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

53

(608) 255-9223

Sheila 
Bonniwell

Craig Glinski

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

(414) 672-2729

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

7/8/2021


